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Tram 630 Hesel, Schulzentrum, Mast 1 - Hollen, Kirche, Mast 
1

Go to website

Direction
Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche — Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche

Hollen(Uplengen) Deterner-/Hollener Landstraße

Hollen(Uplengen) Deterner Straße/Westerfeld

Lehe Südgeorgsfehner Straße 8

Deternerlehe Schulstraße/Friesenstraße

Deternerlehe Schulstraße/Norder Straße

Detern Graf-Egge-Straße/Hinterloosweg

Detern Denkmal-/Osterstraße

Detern Kirche

Detern Schule

Velde Westerland-/Bahnhofsstraße

Stickhausen von-Glan-Staße/Alte Heerstraße

Detern-Stickhausen Burgstraße

Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche — Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Monday 06:56

Tuesday 06:56

Wednesday 06:56

Thursday 06:56

Friday 06:56

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Direction
Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum — Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche

27 stops

Open route schedule

Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Hesel(Ostfriesl) B436/Einkaufszentrum

Hesel(Ostfriesl) An der Fabrik/B436

Hesel(Ostfriesl) An der Fabrik/B436

Holtland B 436/Kreuzung

Brinkum(Ostfriesl) Dorfweg/Schulstraße

Nortmoor Immegastraße/Düsterweg

Nortmoor Immegastraße/Dorfstraße

Nortmoor Dorfstraße/Zum Bahnhof

Nortmoor Dorfstraße/Im Dorfe

Nortmoor Dorfstraße 7/14

Filsum Leeraner Straße 6

Filsum Osterende/Rathausstraße

Filsum Schule

Detern-Stickhausen Burgstraße

Stickhausen von-Glan-Staße/Alte Heerstraße

Velde Westerland-/Bahnhofsstraße

Detern Schule

Detern Kirche

Detern Denkmal-/Osterstraße

Detern Graf-Egge-Straße/Hinterloosweg

Deternerlehe Schulstraße/Norder Straße

Deternerlehe Schulstraße/Friesenstraße

Lehe Südgeorgsfehner Straße 8

Hollen(Uplengen) Deterner Straße/Westerfeld

Route schedule
Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum — Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche

Monday 12:00-15:40

Tuesday 12:00-15:40

Wednesday 12:00-15:30

Thursday 12:00-15:40

Friday 12:00-13:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-630-2019417669-820404168


Hollen(Uplengen) Deterner-/Hollener Landstraße

Hollen(Uplengen) Kirche



Direction
Filsum Schule — Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

12 stops

Open route schedule

Filsum Schule

Filsum Osterende/Rathausstraße

Filsum Leeraner Straße 6

Nortmoor Dorfstraße 7/14

Nortmoor Dorfstraße/Im Dorfe

Nortmoor Dorfstraße/Zum Bahnhof

Nortmoor Immegastraße/Dorfstraße

Nortmoor Immegastraße/Düsterweg

Brinkum(Ostfriesl) Dorfweg/Schulstraße

Holtland B 436/Kreuzung

Hesel(Ostfriesl) An der Fabrik/B436

Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Filsum Schule — Hesel(Ostfriesl) Schulzentrum

Monday 07:15-08:05

Tuesday 07:15-08:05

Wednesday 07:15-08:05

Thursday 07:15-08:05

Friday 07:15-08:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Filsum Schule

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

630 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leer

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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